Part#: MAX5402EUA Manufacturers: Maxim Integrated
Description: IC POT DIGITAL 256-TAP 8-UMAX
RFQ
Part#: MAX5400EKA+T Manufacturers: Maxim Integrated
Description: IC POT DGTL 256-TAP SOT23-8
RFQ
Part#: MAX5404EUB+T Manufacturers: Maxim Integrated
Description: IC POT DGTL DUAL 256-TAP 10-UMAX

Description IC DIGITAL POT 256-TAP SOT23-8 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Quantity Available 4835 pcs Data sheet
Part Numbering System
MAX5400,01
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Tolerance ±25% Temperature Coefficient (Typ) 50 ppm/°C
Taper Linear Supplier Device Package SOT-23-8
Series SOT-PoT™ Resistance - Wiper (Ohms) (Typ) 250
Resistance (Ohms) 100k Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case SOT-23-8 Other Names MAX5401EKA-T-ND
MAX5401EKA-TTR
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Taps 256
Number of Circuits 1 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Memory Type Volatile Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Interface SPI Features -
Detailed Description Digital Potentiometer 100k Ohm 1 Circuit 256 Taps SPI Interface SOT-23-8 Configuration Potentiometer
Base Part Number MAX5401
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Maxim Integrated series electronic components. We have 4835 pieces of Maxim Integrated MAX5401EKA-T in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for MAX5401EKA-T
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.